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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE CALL ATTENDEE REGISTER 

               
    

Project Name:  
Spec# 1244584 RFQ# 8967 - TARGET MARKET:  PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY TREE PLANTING SERVICES - CENTRAL AREA 
Spec# 1244641 RFQ# 8966 – TARGET MARKET:  PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY TREE PLANTING SERVICES - FAR SOUTH AREA 
Spec# 1242399 RFQ# 8964 – TARGET MARKET:  PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY TREE PLANTING SERVICES - NORTH AREA 
Spec# 1244618 RFQ# 8965 - TARGET MARKET:  PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY TREE PLANTING SERVICES - SOUTH AREA 
 
Senior Procurement Specialist:  Maria Christman                                     

                   

 Specification No: See Above       Department: DSS 

 Conference Date: Friday, August 19, 2022      Conference Location: Teams Meeting at 11:00 A.M.                                                                    
                            

 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

E-Mail Address 

Maria Christman  City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street,  
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-4910 Maria.christman@cityofchicago.org  

Erik Conlon City of Chicago, Department of 
Streets & Sanitation 

121 North LaSalle Street,  
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-4917 erik.colon@cityofchicago.org 

Malcolm Whiteside City of Chicago, Department of 
Streets & Sanitation 

2352 S. Ashland Ave  malcolm.whiteside@cityofchicago.org 

Michele Gamble City of Chicago, Department of 
Streets & Sanitation 

121 North LaSalle Street,  
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-909-3049 michele.gamble@cityofchicago.org 

George Marquisos City of Chicago, Office Of The 
Mayor 

121 North LaSalle Street,  
Chicago, IL 60602 

 george.marquisos@cityofchicago.org 

Jeff Brink City of Chicago, Department of 
Transportation 

2 North LaSalle Street,  
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-7844 jeff.brink@cityofchicago.org 

Peter Czubak City of Chicago, Department of 
Streets & Sanitation 

2 North LaSalle Street,  
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-746-5254 peter.czubak@cityofchicago.org 
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Mira Atherton Bloomberg Associates 25 East 78th Street 
New York, NY 10075 

 matherton@bloomberg.org 

Anthony McClinton  
 

A&M Landscaping & General 
Contractors 
 

8127 S. Sangamon, Chicago, IL  
60620 
 

773-966-4496 a.mgeneralcontracting@yahoo.com 
 

Mauro Gavilanes  Seven-D Construction Co. 2000 W 43rd St.  
Chicago, Illinois 60609  

(773) 735-0401 Mauro@7dconstruction.com  

Corrie Garza 
 

Green Crew, Inc. 
 

6112 W. 123RD St., Palos Heights, 
IL 60463. 

630-240-4964 
 

corrie@greencrewinc.com 

Peg Isaacson 
 

Christy Webber & Company        
 

2900 West Ferdinand Street  
Chicago, IL 60612    
 

773-533-0477 peg@christywebber.com 

Trish Curtis Christy Webber & Company        
 

2900 West Ferdinand Street  
Chicago, IL 60612    
 

773-533-0477 peg@christywebber.com 

Diana Figueredo 
 

Christy Webber & Company        
 

2900 West Ferdinand Street  
Chicago, IL 60612    
 

773-533-0477 peg@christywebber.com 

John Chambers 
 

Christy Webber & Company        
 

2900 West Ferdinand Street  
Chicago, IL 60612    
 

773-533-0477 peg@christywebber.com 

Elizabeth Smartt 
 

Christy Webber & Company        
 

2900 West Ferdinand Street  
Chicago, IL 60612    
 

773-533-0477 peg@christywebber.com 

Cheryl A. Watson 
 

Green Chatham   greenn.chatham@gmail.com 

Marlee Harford iTrees   mharford@itrees.com 

Becky Gonzalez - Ortiz 
 

City Escape – Garden Center & 
Design Studio 

3022 W. Lake Street 
Chicago, IL 60612 

773-638-2000 accounting@cityescape.biz 

Michael Elsen 
 

City Escape – Garden Center & 
Design Studio 

3022 W. Lake Street 
Chicago, IL 60612 

 michael@cityescape.biz 

mailto:a.mgeneralcontracting@yahoo.com
mailto:Mauro@7dconstruction.com
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Connie 
 

City Escape – Garden Center & 
Design Studio 

3022 W. Lake Street 
Chicago, IL 60612 

 connie@cityescape.biz 

Daniel Gerdes     

John Alexander     

Matthias Scheidler     

Jess Mattison     

 


